
 

 

 

 

   

 

THE NATURE CONSERVANCY OF CANADA’S SHOREBIRD RESERVE AND INTERPRETIVE CENTRE 

CENTRE OPENING HOURS AND HIGH TIDES 

The best time to view the shorebirds from our viewing platform is within two hours of high tide. 

 To help keep the birds safe and undisturbed while they rest and feed, we kindly ask visitors to avoid 

using the beach during this time. Binoculars are available at the Interpretive Centre to help you enjoy 

an even closer look at the incredible shorebird flocks. 

JULY Centre Opening Hours High Tide Best time to see the birds 

Wednesday July 2 9am – 5pm 6:25pm 4:25pm-8:25pm 

Thursday July 3 9am – 5pm 7:03am 5:03am-9:03am 

Friday July 4 9am – 5pm 7:44am 5:44am-9:44am 

Saturday July 5 9am – 5pm 8:31am 6:31am-10:31am 

  

Sunday July 6 9am – 5pm 9:29am 7:29am-11:29am 

Monday July 7 9am – 5pm 10:18am 8:18am-12:18pm 

Tuesday July 8 9am – 5pm 11:03am 9:03am-1:03pm 

Wednesday July 9 9am – 5pm 11:47am 9:47am-1:47pm 

Thursday July 10 9am – 5pm 12:29pm 10:29am-2:29pm 

Friday July 11 9am – 5pm 1:11pm 11:11am-3:11pm 

Saturday July 12 9am – 5pm 1:53pm 11:53am-3:53pm 

  

Sunday July 13 9am – 5pm 2:27pm 12:27pm-4:27pm 

Monday July 14 10am – 6pm 3:22pm 1:22pm-5:22pm 

Tuesday July 15 10am – 6pm 4:10pm 2:10pm-6:10pm 

Wednesday July 16 11am – 7pm 5:00pm 3:00pm-7:00pm 

Thursday July 17 11am – 7pm 5:54pm 3:54pm-7:54pm 

Friday July 18 12pm – 8pm 6:51pm 4:51pm-8:51pm 

Saturday July 19 12pm – 8pm 7:22am 5:22am-9:22am 

 

Sunday July 20 8am – 4pm 8:25am 6:25am-10:25am 

Monday July 21 8am – 4pm 9:28am 7:28am-11:28am 

Tuesday July 22 9am – 5pm 10:30am 8:30am-12:30pm 

Wednesday July 23 9am – 5pm 11:28am 9:28am-1:28pm 

Thursday July 24 9am – 5pm 12:22pm 10:22am-2:22pm 

Friday July 25 9am – 5pm 1:13pm 11:13am-3:13pm 

Saturday July 26 9am – 5pm 2:01pm 12:01pm-4:01pm 

 

Sunday July 27 9am – 5pm 2:47pm 12:47pm-4:47pm 

Monday July 28 10pm – 6pm 3:31pm 1:31pm-5:31pm 

Tuesday July 29 10am - 6pm 4:14pm 2:14pm-6:14pm 

Wednesday July 30 11am – 7pm 3:31pm 2:57pm-6:57pm 

Thursday July 31 11am – 7pm 5:41pm 3:41pm-7:41pm 

 



 

 

 

 

   

 

AUGUST Centre Opening Hours High Tide Best time to visit the centre 

Friday August 1 11am – 7pm 6:27pm 4:27pm-8:27pm 

Saturday August 2 12pm – 8pm 7:17pm 5:17pm-9:17pm 

  

Sunday August 3 12pm – 8pm 7:48am 5:48am-9:48am 

Monday August 4 8am – 4pm 8:44am 6:44am-10:44am 

Tuesday August 5 8am – 4pm 9:39am 7:39am-11:39am 

Wednesday August 6 9am – 5pm 10:31am 8:31am-12:21pm 

Thursday August 7 9am – 5pm 11:20am     9:20am-1:20pm 

Friday August 8 9am – 5pm 12:05pm 10:05am-2:05pm 

Saturday August 9 9am – 5pm 12:48pm 10:48am-2:48pm 

  

Sunday August 10 9am – 5pm 1:31pm 11:31am-3:31pm 

Monday August 11 9am – 5pm 2:14pm 12:14pm-4:14pm 

Tuesday August 12 9am – 5pm 2:59pm 12:59pm-4:59pm 

Wednesday August 13 10am – 6pm 3:45pm 1:45pm-5:45pm 

Thursday August 14 10am – 6pm 4:33pm 2:33pm-6:33pm 

Friday August 15 11am – 7pm 5:26pm 3:26pm-7:26pm 

Saturday August 16 12pm – 8pm 6:23pm 4:23pm-8:23pm 

 

Sunday August 17 12pm – 8pm 7:25pm 5:25pm-9:25pm 

Monday August 18 8am – 4pm 8:02am 6:02am-10:02am 

Tuesday August 19 8am – 4pm 9:09am 7:09am-11:09am 

Wednesday August 20 9am – 5pm 10:14am 8:14am-12:14pm 

Thursday August 21 9am – 5pm 11:14am 9:14am-1:14pm 

Friday August 22 9am – 5pm 12:07pm 10:07am-2:07pm 

Saturday August 23 9am – 5pm 12:56pm 10:41am-3:31pm 

 

Sunday August 24 9am – 5pm 1:41pm 11:41am-3:41pm 

Monday August 25 9am – 5pm 2:22pm 12:22pm-4:22pm 

Tuesday August 26 9am– 5pm 3:01pm 1:01pm-5:01pm 

Wednesday August 27 10am – 6pm 3:39pm 1:39pm-5:39pm 

Thursday August 28 10am – 6pm 4:17pm 2:17pm-6:17pm 

Friday August 29 Closed for Season     

 

 


